
JANUARY - MARCH

CHERRY CHIPPER – #3320 

Smooth cherry ice cream blended 

with rich chocolate chips

CHURRO – #3323 Vanilla 

cinnamon ice cream with a 

cinnamon swirl blended with 

cinnamon churro pieces

DUMP TRUCK – #3341 

Graham flavored ice cream with a 

crunchy graham cracker swirl and a 

honeycomb crunch

APRIL

KEY LIME PIE - #3370 – 

Honey graham crust with swirls of 

whipped cream and key lime pie 

ribbon in lime flavored ice cream

STARGAZER - #3411 -  

Chocolate malt ice cream blended 

with Milky Way® pieces, milk 

chocolate flakes and a caramel 

ribbon

 
MAY

BANANA FRENCH TOAST – 

#3309 Banana bread flavored ice 

cream with a brown butter swirl 

and french toast pieces

SEA SALT CARAMEL 

CUSTARD - #3562  Sea salt 

caramel swirled into a smooth sea 

salt custard

UNICORN – #3435 Pink 

rainbow sherbet flavored ice cream 

swirled with blue vanilla flavored 

shimmer candy and a shimmery 

strawberry swirl

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JUNE

CARAMEL APPLE – #3322 

Granny smith apple ice cream 

blended with apples, praline 

peanuts and a caramel apple 

ribbon

COCOA CRAZE - #3335 

Chocolate and angel food ice cream 

with a white frosting swirl and 

chocolate cake pieces

FIRECRACKER -  #3345 – 

Strawberry flavored ice cream with 

pop rock candy

STRAWBERRY RHUBARB 

PIE – #3412 Vanilla flavored ice 

cream with a strawberry rhubarb 

ribbon blended with a graham 

flavored crunch

PB & J - #3387 – Peanut butter 

ice cream swirled with grape jelly

RASPBERRY TWISTER - 

#3202 –  Raspberry sherbet 

swirled with vanilla ice cream 

JULY

DEEP SPACE - #3339 -  

Midnight dark chocolate ice cream 

with a white frosting swirl and 

Blue Moon ice cream with dark 

chocolate pieces.

TORTOISE & THE FAIR - 

#3422 -  Caramel swirled in vanilla 

custard blended with mini caramel 

cups and pecans. 

4H FLAVOR: TRACTOR 

TRACKS - #3426 - Chocolate 

ice cream blended with peanut 

butter cups and a marshmallow 

swirl. 

 

 

 

 

 

AUGUST

FROZEN TUNDRA – #3347 

Green mint flavored ice cream 

with a chocolate cookie swirl and 

brownie pieces

CANDY APPLE - #3324 - 

Granny smith apple ice cream 

blended with apples, M&M® candies 

and a caramel apple ribbon 

SEPTEMBER

PUMPKIN PIE - #3396 – Pieces 

of pie crust blended in pumpkin 

flavored ice cream

CINNAMON - #3133 – 

Cinnamon flavored  

ice cream

  

OCTOBER - DECEMBER

PEPPERMINT STICK - #3192 

– Peppermint flavored ice cream 

with red and green peppermint 

candy

EGG NOG - #3342 – Egg nog 

flavored ice cream

*Feature flavors 

are released the 

20th day of the prior 

month in which they 

are featured and 
limited quantities are 

available.
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2021 Feature Flavors
Soy Egg Wheat Peanut Tree Nut

Gluten 

Free

3320 Cherry Chipper X X

3323 Churro X X X

3341 Dump Truck X X

3370 Key Lime Pie X X

3309 Banana French Toast X X

3562 Sea Salt Caramel Custard X X

3322 Caramel Apple X X

3435 Unicorn X

3335 Cocoa Craze X X

3345 Firecracker X X

3412 Strawberry Rhubarb X X

3387 PB & J X X

3202 Raspberry Twister X

3339 Deep Space X X

3411 Stargazer X X X

3426 Tractor Tracks X X

3422 Tortoise & the Fair X X X X

3324 Candy Apple X X

3347 Frozen Tundra X X X

3396 Pumpkin Pie X X X

3133 Cinnamon  X

3192 Peppermint Stick X X

3342 Egg Nog X X

ALL PRODUCTS CONTAIN MILK

FEATURE FLAVOR 
ALLERGEN GUIDE
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